Thermal Receipt Printer
HS-58
Functions
Supermarket
Catering
Store
Tax
Bank
Medical
Care
Storage
Post
HS-58HUAI USB + Bluetooth
Model Connectivity
▪ Low noise and high speed printing
▪ Supporting paper 58mm (2 inch)
▪ Low power consumption
▪ High performance
▪ Support the ESC/POS Command
▪ Support 1D,2D QR code printing
▪ Support Logo download and print
▪ Support USB, Bluetooth interface
▪ Support Windows, Android, Linux, IOS
Application
HS-58H USB
• Compact Design
• High speed printing
• Multi-Connectivity options
• Easy maintenance, cost efficiency
• Best for Restaurant,Retail,grocery
     stores,Hospitality& etc..
Specifications
HS-58
Printing Parameter
Product Model HS - 58HUAI / 58H
Direct thermal
Printing width 48mm
Printing speed 90mm/s
Interfaces USB, USB+Bluetooth
Printing method
Dimensions & Weight
Weight : Approx. 800 g
130mm
100mm
180mm
#202, Maniplaza, Plotno 4,
KPHB Phase 9, Hyderabad,
India - 500085
BHAVE TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD
+91 9100011766
Printing paper 57.5±0.5mm×φ60mm
Line spacing 3.75mm（Can adjust line spacing by command）
Column number 58mm paper: Font A - 32 columns/Font B - 42 columns/
Chinese,traditional Chinese - 16 columns
Character size ANK character，Font A：1.5×3.0mm（12×24 dots）
Font B：1.1×2.1mm（9×17 dots）Chinese,traditional Chinese:3.0×3.0mm（24×24 dots）
Barcode Character
PC347/Katakana/PC850/PC860/PC863/PC865/West Europe/Greek/Hebrew/
East Europe/Iran/WPC1252/PC866/PC852/PC858/IranII/Latvian/Arabic/
PT151,1251/PC737/WPC/1257/ThaiVietnam/PC864/PC1001(Latvian)/
(PC1001)/(PT151,1251)/(WPC1257)/(PC864)/(Vietnam)/(Thai)
Extension character set
UPC-A/UPC-
E/JAN13(EAN13)/JAN8(EAN8)/CODE39/ITF/CODABAR/CODE93/CODE128
Barcode types
Power adaptor Input：AC 100V-220V,50-60Hz
Output：DC 12V/2A
Power
Power source Output：DC 12V/2A
Weight 800 g
Physical characteristics
Dimension 180×130×100mm (D×W×H)
Working Temperature (0～45℃) humidity(10～80%)
Environment
Storage Temperature(-10～50℃) humidity(10～90%)
Print Head Life 50KM
Reliability parameter
Software Driver Android,IOS,Linux,Windows
Column capacity 384 dots/line，8dots/mm
Cash drawer output DC 12V/1A